WAweb Aligned Field Audit Data Collection Form
Revised 4/11/25 Environmental Energy Consultants L.L.C 1
! ! "Well Shielded Normal Shielding Exposed
Comments:
Exterior Photos
2
18
Your Name

AS   - Air Seal / Caulk
GR  - Glazing repair
Operation Type Key
F- Fixed C - Casement
SH - Single Hung DH - Double Hung
SS - Single Slider DS - Double Slider
A - Awning H - Hopper
WAweb Aligned Field Audit Data Collection Form
Revised 4/11/25 Environmental Energy Consultants L.L.C 5
Today's DateAudit Date:JLD-032324Account Name: Account Number:Your Name
38
40
39
42
41
44
43
46
45
47
49
Windows (Cont.)
Horizontal
Projection
Distance
from
Lintel
Leaki-
ness
Repairs
Needed
Window
Code
Wall Code /
Oreintation
Size
Operation
Type
Frame
Material
Glazing
Storm
Window
Interior
Shading
Exterior
Shading
Window 1 Window 2
Window 3 Window 4:5:6:7:8:9
Repairs Needed Key
R    - Replacement
SW  - Storm Window
AS   - Air Seal / Caulk
GR  - Glazing repair
Operation Type Key
F- Fixed C - Casement
SH - Single Hung DH - Double Hung
SS - Single Slider DS - Double Slider
A - Awning H - Hopper
WAweb Aligned Field Audit Data Collection Form
Revised 4/11/25 Environmental Energy Consultants L.L.C 6